	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	ıT	Recorded: 1/6/20 Fee Amount: \$17 Revenue Tax: Polk County, low- Julie M. Haggerty Number: 20160	.00 a REC 05966	ORDER	М
A. NAN	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) rporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294		BK: 16336 PG: 3	38		
	IAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1			
	ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
	58 40366					
	1 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
Spi	ringfield, IL 62703 Fi	led In: Iowa				
╽┕		(Polk)	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE (	ONLY
	ial financing statement file number '-00101464 Bk 12218 Pg 356360 06/01/2007		This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	ESTATE F	NDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS m UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	
	ERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo statement	ve is terminated v	rith respect to the security interes	t(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this	Termination
	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 for partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate affected of	collateral in item 8	3			
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a ontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	ured Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. 🗌 P	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	CHAN	<u>e</u> of these three bo NGE name and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam	e: Comple	te itemDELETE name:	Give record name
	Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6  RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char			and item 7	to be deleted in it	em ba or bb
	ORGANIZATION'S NAMEBBMY II WILLOW PARK LIMIT					
OR 6b.	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHA	NGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa	ition Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me; do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a.	ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•				· ·
OR 7b.	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAII	LING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
. 🗖						USA
_	COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: <u> </u>	D collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE c	overed collateral A	SSIGN collateral
9 NAM	IE OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT: P	rovide only one name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Ass	signor if this is an Assignmen	nt)
If this		name of authorizing				
OR 9b.	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.5=	FIGURE FUED DEFENDANCE SET 07700000 /DD 10117	Liter BBID:	II VANI I OVALDADICE : :	ALTES.	DADTHEDOLUE	
10. OPT	TIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:077030339/BP/CK De	enror:RRMX	II WILLOW PARK LIN	MITED	PARTNERSHIP	1258 40366

LLLP

**UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2007-00101464~Bk~12218~Pg~356360~06/01/200712. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FANNIE MAE 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BBMY II WILLOW PARK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LLLP OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: Legal Description Attached as Exhibit A covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

## **EXHIBIT A**

Commencing at the Northeast corner of Section Thirty-three (33), Township Seventy-eight (78) North, Range Twenty-four (24) West of the 5th P.M., Des Moines, Polk County, Iowa; thence South 0°37½' East, along the East line of the Northeast Quarter of said Section 33, 454.85 feet, to the point of beginning; thence continuing South 0°37½' East, 965.15 feet; thence North 90°00' West parallel with and 1,420.0 feet South of the North line of the Northeast Quarter of said Section 33, 948.0 feet; thence North 0°37½' West parallel with and 948.0 feet West, of the East Line of the Northeast Quarter of said Section 33, 967.15 feet; thence South 89°25¾' East, 948.0 feet to the point of beginning.

Together with easement for ingress and egress as contained in Declaration, Instrument No. 48941.

Polk County, Iowa